Pacific Northwest Section

Pacific Northwest Section

Pro-Assistant Championship

Royal Oaks CC - March 22-23, 2010

3/23/2010 4:07:25 PM

Place

10

14

17

Manito G&CC

Astoria G&CC

Oswego Lake CC

Arrowhead GC
Wenatchee G&CC
Harbour Pointe GC
Inglewood GC

Broadmoor GC

Broadmoor GC

Tualatin CC
Riverbend GC
Corvallis CC
Rock Creek CC

Orchard Hills CC
Semiahmoo G&CC
Portland GC

Meridian Valley CC
Meadow Springs CC
Semiahmoo G&CC

The Cedars on Salmon Creek

Prugh, Steve

Kawasoe, John

Murray, Brent

Gibbons, Rob
Clark, Rob
Rashell, Mark
Gove, Mike
Hill, Dan

Krieger, Scott

Fredrickson, Sean
O'Neill, Marti
Dehlin, Matt
DaSilva, Chuck

O'Neal, Todd
Eaton, Brett
Mitchell, Chris

Manley, Greg
Peterson, Chris
Eaton, Brett

Bowen, Steve

bolle

GO~

Final Results

Rd1
Prugh, Corey 67
LeBeck, David 68
Erdmann, Scott 66
Stewart, Bruce 69
Quick, Ed 67
Coleman, Keith 67
Berry, Eric 67
Feenstra, Tim 70
Franz, Paul 71
Rath, Scott 73
Immordino, Josh 71
Hookano, Steven 69
Myrvold, Christopher 69
Fisher, Tyler 70
Conlan, Justin 68
Ogle, Rob 68
Lorain, Robyn 74
Aichele, Jason 69
Bennett, Luke 68
Keller, Melissa 71

SERENGETT

EYEWEAR

Rd2 Total
67 134
67 135
70 136
68 137
70 137
70 137
70 137
67 137
68 139
67 140
69 140
71 140
71 140
71 141
73 141
73 141
68 142
73 142
74 142
71 142

Money

$2,800.00
$2,400.00
$2,000.00

$1,320.00
$1,320.00
$1,320.00
$1,320.00
$1,320.00

$950.00

$825.00
$825.00
$825.00
$825.00

$700.00
$700.00
$700.00

$468.75
$468.75
$468.75
$468.75
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